173

2:MARENO

kitchen solutions since 1922

MODEL FUNCTION

Induction Ranges

RANGE CODE
Ml -70 MAMCOOOO0540 WI74EG

ITEM
Single wok induction top on open stand
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kitchen solutions since 1922

RANGE CODE

Mi-70 MAMCOOOO0540

ITEM

Single wok induction top on open stand

DESCRIPTION

FUNCTION

Induction Ranges

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
WIDTH (mm):

DEPTH (mm):

HEIGHT (mm):

WEIGHT (Kg):

VOLUME (m?):

EL. POWER (kW):

VOLTAGE:

INTERNAL BASE UNIT DIM. (mm):

COOKING ZONES N°:
COOKING ZONES DIM. (mm):
IP GRADE:

2/3

400

750

900

49

0.4

5

VAC400-3
360x400(h)x700 mm
|

Ix @ 300mm
IPX5

Freestanding Wok electric induction boiling top in glass ceramic hermetically sealed to the top, on open cabinet base, pan detection system that

activates heating when cooking receptacle is present. Appliance constructed in AlSI 304 stainless steel. Ergonomic knobs shaped to prevent water

infiltration. Equipped with | cooking zone with 5 kW output. Control knob for selection of 6 power settings. Indicator lights indicating activation of

heating and correct appliance operation. Integral power-box, main safety sensor. IPX5 water-resistant rating. Appliance equipped with stainless steel

adjustable feet.
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MODEL FUNCTION

RANGE CODE
WI74EG Induction Ranges

Mi-70 MAMCOOOO0540

ITEM
Single wok induction top on open stand

INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS

(E) Electrical Connection: VAC400-3 50/60Hz
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